
Table Name Position Company Activity Contact Email

1 Ahmad alameddine
Executive 

Manager

El mina trading 

stores
Freight forwarder Cleasrance 

work:9616201788          

Mobile: 009613239540
ahmad@agc-lebanon.com

2 Azzam Zammar owner Zammar Tex Clothes & textile industries 9613650098 azzamzammar@gmail.com

3 Nouhad hrishie owner Tire maximum Tires, batteries, oils, car accessories 96170132662
nouhadhrishieh_15@hotmail.

com

4 Abdallah Al Mohtadi
Managing 

Director

Al Mohtadi 

corporation for 

plastic industries 

SARL

Plastic & Recycling 9613396363
Abdallah.mohtadi@gmail.co

m

5 Toni Tohmeh Owner Toni Tohmeh Food Industry   Potato & Real Estates 9613764767
Tony-gg-

tohme1@hotmail.com

6 Hani Naghi Manager
Naghi 

Engineering
Engineering consultant companies 9613422088 alnaghi@gmail.com

7 Sonia Abiad

Agricultural 

engineer / chief 

of tripoli 

extension center 

Ministry of 

agriculture 
olive oil 961982719 Sonia.abiad@gmail.com

8 Jaafar Al Annan owner Carton Factory Manufacturing ( Carton) 9613696556 Jaafar.annan@gmail.com

9 Walid muchantaf

General 

Manager & 

shareholder 

Green & pure 
Cultivation of olive oil & equipment of 

oil manufacturing 
9613262300 Walid.mushantaf@gmail.com

10 Ghassan Rifi Chief editor 
Safir Al Shamal 

Newspaper 
Media ghass80@gmail.com 
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11 Wafic Ahmad Jaber 

Owner & 

General 

Manager

Al Sharq Sweets 

All kinds of sweets (Arabic Sweets-ice 

cream, chocolate,cakes)  intrested of 

Joint Venture 

0096 13633967 jaberwafic@yahoo.com

12 Dana Hjeij 

International 

Marketing 

Manager 

Al Sharq Sweets 

All kinds of sweets (Arabic Sweets-ice 

cream, chocolate,cakes)  intrested of 

Joint Venture 

+306945711542 dana.a.hjeij@gmail.com 

13 Tanios Rizkallah
Administrator 

Exportrs Dept. 
TSR Group Ltd 

1. Electrical Engineering & Contracting, 

2.Elevators trading & Installation, 3.Oil 

and GasValves & Instrumentation 

Trading 

009613608423/ 00961 

1682799

info@tsrgroup@.co/ 

tsrlift@gmail.com   

www.tsrgroup.co
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